The Milwaukee County Division of Human Resources has announced examinations for the positions listed
below. The promotional examinations are restricted to County employees.
SOME POSITIONS MAY BE OPENED FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES ONLY.

A listing of all positions currently open for recruitment is available for web browsing on both the
Internal County network and the Internet.

For assistance connecting to internal (Intranet) site,
contact DHR MIS staff at 278-5171 or the IMSD Help Desk at 289-5819.

Web Page on the Intranet http://Mcnet or http://172.31.1.40

Web page on the Internet: www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org

PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59 PM)

Deputy Court Clerk/Judicial Assistant
Management Assistant (TPW)

$37,908.00 to $49,336.00
$33,243.00 to $42,629.00

ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS

Thursday, May 26, 2011
Tuesday, May 24, 2011

OPENING DATE

Thursday, June 2, 2011
Tuesday, June 7, 2011

CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM)

Advanced Practice Nurse Prescriber

Advanced Practice Nurse Prescriber (Pool)

Behavioral Health Emergency
Service Clinician (RN)

Clerical Assistant I- (Bilingual Spanish)
Deputy Court Clerk/Judicial Assistant
Electrical Mechanic (DOT)

Executive Director | - Deputy Controller

$70,725.82 to $87,222.92
$46.19 per hour

$54,600.00 to $71,198.00

$27,711.00 to $35,535.00

$37,908.00 to $49,336.00
$29.86 per hour

$75,866.13 to $112,398.62

House Physician IIl $142,183.00 to $174,779.00
Management Assistant (TPW) $33,243.00 to $42,629.00
Medical Director Adult $156,756.00 to $192,693.00
Medical Director Detention Services $156,756.00 to $192,693.00
Medical Director (Mental Health) $156,756.00 to $192,693.00
Operations Coordinator SP $42,915.00 to $49,443.00
Paralegal (Child Support) $37,908.00 to $51,440.00
Steamfitter- Welder $35.14 per hour
TRANSFER ONLY

Wednesday, May 18, 2011
Wednesday, May 18, 2011

Thursday, May 26, 2011

Tuesday, May 24, 2011
Thursday, May 26, 2011
Tuesday, May 24, 2011
Saturday, May 20, 2011
Monday, May 16, 2011
Tuesday, May 24, 2011
Friday, May 25, 2011
Friday, May 13, 2011
Friday, May 13, 2011
Monday, May 23, 2011
Wednesday, May 25, 2011
Thursday, May 26, 2011

OPENING DATE

Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice

Tuesday, June 7, 2011

Monday, May 30, 2011
Thursday, June 2, 2011
Tuesday, June 7, 2011
Friday July 1, 2011
Until Further Notice
Tuesday, June 7, 2011
Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice
Until Further Notice
Monday, June 6, 2011
Friday, June 10, 2011
Tuesday, June 7, 2011

CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM)

CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS

ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS

CLOSING DATE

5/27/11



